Rank

© 0 N O O A ODN =

e N O U U N
N o oA WON =~ O

7

Z

NEW ENGLAND WRESTLING ASSOCIATION

NEWA

NEWA Conference Team Tournament Rankings #3 - December 19, 2024

Team
Vermont State University - Castleton
Johnson and Wales University
United States Coast Guard Academy
Wesleyan University
Williams College
Springfield College
University of Southern Maine
Western New England University
Roger Williams University
Rhode Island College
Worcester Polytechnic Institute
New England College
Norwich University
Plymouth State University
Trinity College
Bridgewater State University
Maine Maritime Academy

Total
118

92
81
62
52
50
39
33
32
31
25
21

125

12
16

133

9
10
16
4

12

141

12
16
4
9

10

149

9
12
10
3

16

157 165
12 10
9 12
10 6
4 16
16 9
6
7
3

4

174

12
3

16

10

184

16
4

10
12

197
10

12

16

285
16
10
12



