

## NEWA Conference Team Tournament Rankings #3 - December 19, 2024

NEWA Comercine ream roumainent Kankings #5 - December 15, 2024												
Rank	Team	Total	125	133	141	149	157	165	174	184	197	285
1	<b>Vermont State University - Castleton</b>	118	12	9	12	9	12	10	12	16	10	16
2	Johnson and Wales University	92	16	10	16	12	9	12	3	4		10
3	<b>United States Coast Guard Academy</b>	81	7	16	4	10	10	6		7	9	12
4	Wesleyan University	62	4	4	9	3	4	16	7	3	12	
5	Williams College	52	6			7	16	9		10		4
6	Springfield College	50		3	3	4	6		16	12		6
7	University of Southern Maine	39		12	7	16					4	
8	Western New England University	33			6	6	7	7			7	
9	Roger Williams University	32						3	10		16	3
10	Rhode Island College	31	9						6	9		7
11	Worcester Polytechnic Institute	25	10						9		6	
12	New England College	21		7	10				4			
13	Norwich University	12					3					9
14	Plymouth State University	10						4		6		
15	Trinity College	9	3	6								
16	Bridgewater State University	3									3	
17	Maine Maritime Academy	0										